Agenda
Falmouth Conservation Commission
November 7, 2016

6:30 PLEASE NOTE EARLIER START! (Just for this month due to schedule conflict
for one of our guests)

(Paul to take the minutes.)

6:30

7:00

7:02

7:05

Pesticide Restriction Ordinance — Guests: Fred Dillon and Andy Jones

Review of Minutes from 10/05/2016

Town Council Work Plan: local products at restaurants? — Ned

Subcommittee Reports and assignment of FCC members

LMAC - Paul

Planning Board — Nancy/Steve
Wetlands/Vernal Pools —

Water Quality/Erosion — Susan/Steve
Invasive Species — Nancy/Sarah/Jerry
Update of website and video — Paul
Ad-Hoc Zoning Committee — Steve

Ad Hoc Route 1 North Committee — Paul
Greening of Falmouth 2.0 —

7:45 Other Business/Other Ideas

Depot Road/Route 1 Intersection: Susan/Jerry
Presumpscot River Watershed Coalition: Nancy/Sarah/Jerry

Update from Troy Barry about positive alternatives to knotweed for
keeping stream and shore banks in place: Jerry

Other:

8:30 Adjourn

Next FCC meeting is on December 5, at 7:00 p.m. (Steve to take the minutes).



